
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 0074 SGT PAUL R SMITH MIDDLE

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013A
06/09/2021

10:48 AM
1 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 2103 RUN NUMBER: .M01/.N01 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
081  7:53  2:13 COUNTRY HOLLOW DR(BALL PARK)
091  7:57  2:16 W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ MAPLE LAKE PL)
056  7:58  2:09 MANASSAS RD & FREDERICKSBURG RD
061  8:01  2:07 MONTAGUE ST & POYDRAS LN
092  8:04  2:17 MONTAGUE ST & BELLA WAY
131  8:08  2:03 WATER LILLY WAY(CLUBHOUSE)
123  8:11  1:59 ELM WAY(CLUBHOUSE)
108  8:14  2:01 CAMINO VILLA BLVD & DACENA VILLA PL
143  8:16  1:56 SHELDON RD (SW CR @ THOMAS OAKS DR)
124  8:21  1:54 MONTAGUE ST & NEW PARKE RD
148  8:23  1:52 GRETNA GREEN DR & GREENSPRINGS DR
054  8:27  2:22 SHELDON RD(SE CR @ ROSE HARBOR APTS)
010  8:28  1:47 FAWN RIDGE BLVD & KEY WEST CIR
097  8:32  1:44 EXPOSITION DR & EUDORA PL
096  8:35  1:41 FAWN RIDGE BLVD & EXPOSITION DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 2101 RUN NUMBER: .M02/.N02 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
058  8:04  2:02 MONTAGUE ST & MALLORY SQUARE DR
102  8:07  2:00 SILVERMILL DR & LANDON LN
116  8:12  1:55 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE(NE CR @ TUDOR DR)
127  8:14  1:56 MEMORIAL HWY(NE CR @ BAY WEST CLUB)
126  8:15  1:57 MEMORIAL HWY(NE CR @ ELLIOT DR)
141  8:16  1:50 10909 MEMORIAL HWY(17)
144  8:19  1:53 MEMORIAL HWY(SW CR @ MIDDLESEX DR)
147  8:19  1:53 MEMORIAL HWY(SW CR @ LITTLE RIVER DR)
146  8:22  2:09 SHELDON RD(SE CR @ FOUNTAIN AVE)
112  8:24  2:11 W HAMILTON AVE & W CREEK DR
110  8:30  1:47 TIMBERLANE DR & TIMBERLANE WEST DR
113  8:32  1:44 WOOD LAKE BLVD & SMALL BROOK PL

ROUTE NUMBER: 2104 RUN NUMBER: .M03/.N03 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
003  8:02  2:05 PATTERSON RD & SILVER DOLLAR DR
082  8:06  2:09 12905 EAGLES ENTRY DR(PUMP STATION)
053  8:09  2:17 NINE EAGLES DR & BYRNWYCK LN
085  8:11  2:19 MUIRFIELD DR & LYTHAM DR(50FT BEFORE STO
083  8:16  2:15 NINE EAGLES DR & ROYAL GEORGE AVE
104  8:17  2:14 TURNBURY OAK DR & PORTMARNOOK DR
086  8:25  1:51 WESTWOOD LAKES BLVD & TAR FLOWER DR
015  8:32  1:58 ECCLESIA DR & CASA LAGO LN(SHELTER)
027  8:33  1:59 S MOBLEY RD & PINEAPPLE LN



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 0074 SGT PAUL R SMITH MIDDLE

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013A
06/09/2021

10:48 AM
2 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 1114 RUN NUMBER: .M04/.N04 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
064  8:09  1:51 MARINA POINTE VILLAGE CT(SIDE GATE NEAR
117  8:12  1:54 TAMPA SHORES BLVD & NARRAGANSETT BAY DR
125  8:14  1:56 W LONGBOAT BLVD(NW CR 50FT SOUTH OF HARB
115  8:16  1:57 W LONGBOAT BLVD(SE CR @ NEWTON CIR)
138  8:19  2:01 E LONGBOAT BLVD(SE CR @ BAYSIDE KEY DR)
135  8:21  2:03 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE(SW CR 50FT BEFORE S L
106  8:27  1:43 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ GROSSE POINTE BLVD)
119  8:28  1:44 7208 SHELDON RD(BAPTIST CHURCH)
130  8:28  1:44 SHELDON RD & WOODLAKE BLVD
136  8:28  1:44 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ CROWN BLVD)
111  8:29  1:45 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ BEACON ISLES APTS)(1S
137  8:29  1:45 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ HART STOP SOUTH OF BR

ROUTE NUMBER: 2112 RUN NUMBER: .M05/.N05 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
075  7:57  2:18 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE(SW CR @ SANTA LUCIA C
098  8:02  2:20 DOUBLE BRANCH RD & STATE ST
071  8:03  2:09 MEMORIAL HWY(DOUBLE BRANCH MHP)
060  8:07  1:59 N RIVER RD & N RIVER RD
062  8:10  2:06 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ VIERA APTS)
009  8:13  1:56 12333 MEMORIAL HWY(H)
080  8:14  1:57 COUNTRY CHASE BLVD(CLUBHOUSE)
099  8:16  2:02 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ SNAPDRAGON)
021  8:17  2:04 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ BOYSENBERRY DR)
087  8:21  1:53 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ CHADWICK DR)
089  8:22  2:02 W WATERS AVE(SW CR @ SPANISH LAKE RD)
140  8:32  1:45 MONTAGUE ST(SE CR OUTSIDE OF DAVIDSEN MS

ROUTE NUMBER: 2111 RUN NUMBER: .M06/.N06 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
074  7:58  2:16 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & RAWHIDE DR
070  7:59  2:15 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & MAVERICK CT
014  8:00  2:14 TWIN BRANCH ACRES RD & PALOMINO CT
107  8:11  1:52 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ WOODBAY DR)
079  8:12  1:54 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ SUNSHINE POND RD
088  8:13  1:54 SCOUNTRYWAY BLVD(NW CR @ STONE CROSSING
093  8:15  1:47 COUNTRY HOLLOW DR & WHISPERING HOLLOW DR
073  8:20  1:45 W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ POCKET BROOK DR)
094  8:21  1:48 W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ BELLE MEADOWS WAY)
134  8:25  2:00 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ ABBYWOOD LN)
128  8:26  2:00 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SE CR @ OAKSBURY DR)
006  8:28  2:03 BISHOPFORD DR(LIGHT POLE)
029  8:30  2:05 COUNTRYWAY BLVD(SW CR @ LEXINGTON PARK D



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 0074 SGT PAUL R SMITH MIDDLE

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013A
06/09/2021

10:48 AM
3 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 2113 RUN NUMBER: .M07/.N07 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
039  8:05  1:53 HENDERSON RD(NW CR 50FT BEFORE ROYAL HUN
038  8:07  1:54 MONTEREY BLVD & LOGAN GATE BLVD
042  8:08  1:58 MONTEREY BLVD & TRUCIOUS PL
052  8:09  1:57 MONTEREY BLVD & NIA LN
043  8:11  1:59 SPANISH MOSS CIR & REEF CIR
046  8:16  2:03 MUSHINSKI RD & PARTRIDGE DR
045  8:17  2:04 HENDERSON RD(NW CR @ MOSS WAY)
032  8:18  2:06 W LINEBAUGH AVE(NE CR B/F TURN LN TO WES
084  8:19  1:47 WILSKY BLVD(SE CR @ WIMPY LN)
122  8:26  1:40 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ WESTWIND DR)
129  8:26  1:43 SHELDON RD(NW CR @ LAKE SUNSET DR)
023  8:29  2:12 GARDNER RD & TIMBER RIDGE DR
022  8:32  2:10 GARDNER RD & SEAN RD
018  8:35  1:42 8736 S MEADOWVIEW CIR

ROUTE NUMBER: 2110 RUN NUMBER: .M08/.N08 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
105  7:56  2:19 INNFIELDS DR & FURLONG CIR
077  8:06  2:10 BOY SCOUT RD & BELMACK BLVD S
132  8:06  2:09 BOY SCOUT RD & GARDEN LAKE CIR
055  8:15  2:00 WAYNE RD & SIMMS RD
078  8:17  1:58 18065 WAYNE RD
007  8:25  1:51 CRAWLEY RD & ROBERTS RD
133  8:27  1:49 N MOBLEY RD & PARSONAGE LAKE LN
067  8:34  1:42 ARBOR HOLLOW DR & CYPRESS KEEP LN

ROUTE NUMBER: 2115 RUN NUMBER: .M09/.N09 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
016  8:07  2:06 BARBY AVE & YELLOWHAMMER AVE
063  8:11  2:01 BELLAMY RD & CARRILLON ESTATES BLVD
013  8:14  1:59 HEATHRIDGE DR & CRAGGY CLIFF ST
012  8:17  1:57 TRAIL CREEK PL & REDCLIFF DR
011  8:19  1:55 WILLOWDALE RD & LADY BUG CT
008  8:25  1:49 SHAW RD & SHAW RD
120  8:27  1:47 FULMAR DR & PENTAIL CIR
145  8:30  1:44 CARROLLWOOD MEADOWS DR & BASIN ST
041  8:35  1:39 GUNN HWY(SW CR @ CEDAR FOREST DR)
142  8:36  1:41 GUNN HWY(NE CR @ CANOPY GROVE DR)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 0074 SGT PAUL R SMITH MIDDLE

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013A
06/09/2021

10:48 AM
4 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 2117 RUN NUMBER: .M10/.N10 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
065  8:21  1:45 WILSKY BLVD & HINSDALE DR
036  8:22  1:46 HANLEY RD(NW CR @ HOLLOWELL DR)
047  8:23  1:47 HOLLOWELL DR & MCADAM PL(SOUTH)
017  8:24  1:47 HOLLOWELL DR & WILMETTE CT
059  8:26  1:49 WILSKY BLVD(SE CR @ PINERY WAY)
050  8:28  1:43 WILSKY BLVD(NW CR @ MARBELLA CREEK AVE)
026  8:29  1:51 PINEHURST DR & DRYCREEK DR
024  8:30  1:52 PINEHURST DR(NW CR @ BRIARGROVE CIR)
025  8:30  1:51 PINEHURST DR & MAPLECREST PL
030  8:30  1:52 PINEHURST DR(NW CR @ COUNTRY SQUARE CT)
037  8:31  1:53 W WATERS AVE(NE CR @ RIVER OAKS DR)
019  8:33  1:55 COUNTRYSIDE VILLAGE BLVD & CLUBHOUSE LN(


